4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. 4

|Nr.

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

01.Concurs

0506777M
0506707M
0344448F
0344410M
0506731F
0344472M
0344428M
0344454F
0344478F
0478896F
0706722F
0344477M
0506702M
0506708F
0706774M
0506772F
0344462M
0216763M
0344470F
0344414M
0505168M
0506752M
0506762F
0506780F
0344479M
0506701M
0413285M
0505171F
0344481F
0506743F
1173782F
1176503M
0505167F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

38500312

-4.40

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Cod concurs:

468

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:52 GPS Ceas Atomic
:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:52 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA2C1297 |31.05 12:15:
|DA2C11FA |31.05 12:18
|DA737DC8 |31.05 12:19:
|DA737CA5 |31.05 12:24:
|DA2C129C |31.05 12:25
|DA12A6CY9 |31.05 12:30
|DA737C48 |31.05 12:33:
|DA2C117A |31.05 12:35:
| DASA202A |31.05 12:42:
|DA2C1313 |31.05 12:44
|DA2C1163 |31.05 12:52
|[DA737C26 |31.05 12:53:
|DA2C1150 |31.05 12:54
|DA2C12FD |31.05 12:58
| DA2COF99 |31.05 12:58
|DA2C1203 |31.05 13:00:
|DA737D6C |31.05 13:10:
|DA2C11EB |31.05 13:11
|DA737B50 |31.05 13:11
|DA737AFF |31.05 13:22
| DA2C11AF |31.05 13:27
|DA2C11DO |31.05 13:27
|DA2C12E3 |31.05 13:29
|DA2C125B |31.05 13:38
|DA737B66 |31.05 13:39
|DA2C11F2 |31.05 13:39
|DA2C1295 |31.05 14:01
| DA2C115A |31.05 14:03:
|DA737D69 |31.05 14:52
|DA2C101B |31.05 16:02
|DA2C114E |31.05 16:56
|DA2C1165 |31.05 18:16:
|DA2C1175 |31.05 19:29

| SERVER

0°0"0'wW
31.05.2025

Braniste G.

23° 34" 3

|Nr.
| Sec |Ant

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236083_1748550352.pdf

